Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday

Black 0900-0915
Qualifying started at 8:59:22

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/17/2012 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) jens rasmussen 6 1:07.635 +2.312 9:08:18.721
(17) Kim Raes Jensen 1 1:09.118 +4.374 9:02:44.369 7 1:05.323 9:09:24.044
1 1:07.474 +5.452 9:02:05.637 2 1:08.037 +3.293 9:03:52.406 8 1:05.573 +0.250 9:10:29.617
1:03.891 +1.869 9:03:09.528 3 1:06.163 +1.419 9:04:58.569 9 1:06.119 +0.796 9:11:35.736
3 1:03.211 +1.189 9:04:12.739 4 1:06.688 +1.944 9:06:05.257 10 1:05.775 +0.452 9:12:41.511
4 1:03.143 +1.121 9:05:15.882 5 2:35.450 +1:30.706 9:08:40.707 11 1:05.897 +0.574 9:13:47.408
5 1:03.503 +1.481 9:06:19.385 6 1:05.470 +0.726 9:09:46.177
6 1:03.136 +1.114 9:07:22.521 7 1:05.014 +0.270 9:10:51.191 (28) Michael Poulsen
7 1:02.769 +0.747 9:08:25.290 8 1:06.007 +1.263 9:11:57.198 1 1:10.660 +5.057 9:03:16.052
8 1:03.250 +1.228 9:09:28.540 9 1:04.744 9:13:01.942 2 1:07.815 +2.212 9:04:23.867
9 1:02.022 9:10:30.562 3 1:06.165 +0.562 9:05:30.032
10 1:04.080 +2.058 9:11:34.642 (25) Bonny Laursen 4 1:09.817 +4.214 9:06:39.849
11 1:02.803 +0.781 9:12:37.445 1 1:09.535 +4.766 9:02:37.492 5 1:05.927 +0.324 9:07:45.776
12 1:03.121 +1.099 9:13:40.566 2 1:06.974 +2.205 9:03:44.466 6 1:05.603 9:08:51.379
3 1:05.549 +0.780 9:04:50.015 7 1:07.571 +1.968 9:09:58.950
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 4 1:08.873 +4.104 9:05:58.888
1 1:07.310 +4.052 9:02:47.107 5 1:05.549 +0.780 9:07:04.437 (26) Chris Carlsen
2 1:07.292 +4.034 9:03:54.399 6 1:05.425 +0.656 9:08:09.862 1 1:11.375 +5.580 9:03:39.080
3 1:06.701 +3.443 9:05:01.100 7 1:05.332 +0.563 9:09:15.194 2 1:07.618 +1.823 9:04:46.698
4 1:05.833 +2.575 9:06:06.933 8 1:06.143 +1.374 9:10:21.337 3 1:06.147 +0.352 9:05:52.845
5 1:04.770 +1.512 9:07:11.703 9 1:04.769 9:11:26.106 4 1:05.795 9:06:58.640
6 1:04.810 +1.552 9:08:16.513 10 1:05.917 +1.148 9:12:32.023 5 1:07.812 +2.017 9:08:06.452
7 1:03.258 9:09:19.771 11 1:04.892 +0.123 9:13:36.915 6 1:08.379 +2.584 9:09:14.831
7 1:07.632 +1.837 9:10:22.463
(123) Henrik Aarfeldt (93) mathias poulsen
1 1:09.875 +5.484 9:02:38.261 1 1:11.299 +6.438 9:01:28.036 (285) Roger Hansson
1:06.711 +2.320 9:03:44.972 2 1:08.027 +3.166 9:02:36.063 1 1:09.782 +3.969 9:02:43.196
3 1:06.435 +2.044 9:04:51.407 3 1:06.635 +1.774 9:03:42.698 2 1:07.039 +1.226 9:03:50.235
4 1:07.666 +3.275 9:05:59.073 4 1:06.968 +2.107 9:04:49.666 3 1:07.508 +1.695 9:04:57.743
5 1:06.971 +2.580 9:07:06.044 5 1:08.901 +4.040 9:05:58.567 4 1:05.813 9:06:03.556
6 1:04.941 +0.550 9:08:10.985 6 1:05.520 +0.659 9:07:04.087 5 1:06.775 +0.962 9:07:10.331
7 1:04.441 +0.050 9:09:15.426 7 1:05.486 +0.625 9:08:09.573 6 1:06.562 +0.749 9:08:16.893
8 1:07.388 +2.997 9:10:22.814 8 1:05.353 +0.492 9:09:14.926 7 1:15.709 +9.896 9:09:32.602
9 1:04.391 9:11:27.205 9 1:06.041 +1.180 9:10:20.967
10 1:05.609 +1.218 9:12:32.814 10 1:04.861 9:11:25.828 (74b) Ulrik Kjellerup
11 1:05.260 +0.869 9:13:38.074 11 1:06.941 +2.080 9:12:32.769 1 1:12.540 +6.383 9:04:34.860
2 1:09.427 +3.270 9:05:44.287
(131) Jonas Dalager (76) Keld Sommer 3 1:08.543 +2.386 9:06:52.830
1 1:07.815 +3.401 9:04:32.008 1 1:11.213 +6.294 9:05:43.076 4 1:07.477 +1.320 9:08:00.307
1:06.224 +1.810 9:05:38.232 2 1:07.487 +2.568 9:06:50.563 5 1:07.809 +1.652 9:09:08.116
3 1:06.884 +2.470 9:06:45.116 3 1:06.094 +1.175 9:07:56.657 6 1:09.784 +3.627 9:10:17.900
4 1:06.386 +1.972 9:07:51.502 4 1:08.102 +3.183 9:09:04.759 7 1:06.552 +0.395 9:11:24.452
5 1:05.065 +0.651 9:08:56.567 5 1:06.200 +1.281 9:10:10.959 8 1:07.339 +1.182 9:12:31.791
6 1:04.414 9:10:00.981 6 1:05.216 +0.297 9:11:16.175 9 1:06.157 9:13:37.948
7 1:06.381 +1.967 9:11:07.362 7 1:04.919 9:12:21.094
8 1:05.844 +1.430 9:12:13.206 (276) Benjamin Andersen
9 1:04.815 +0.401 9:13:18.021 (953) Arne Andersson 1 1:11.596 +5.263 9:07:51.554
1 1:07.782 +2.850 9:06:45.555 2 1:10.907 +4.574 9:09:02.461
(94) Heini Guttesen 2 1:07.514 +2.582 9:07:53.069 3 1:10.267 +3.934 9:10:12.728
1 1:07.725 +3.060 9:02:48.095 3 1:05.904 +0.972 9:08:58.973 4 1:08.642 +2.309 9:11:21.370
1:07.231 +2.566 9:03:55.326 4 1:04.932 9:10:03.905 5 1:06.333 9:12:27.703
3 1:06.918 +2.253 9:05:02.244 5 1:05.303 +0.371 9:11:09.208 6 1:06.671 +0.338 9:13:34.374
4 1:05.718 +1.053 9:06:07.962 6 1:06.294 +1.362 9:12:15.502
5 1:05.182 +0.517 9:07:13.144 7 1:16.357 +11.425 9:13:31.859 (371) Niclas Larsson
6 1:07.209 +2.544 9:08:20.353 1 1:15.963 +8.820 9:03:38.879
7 1:04.955 +0.290 9:09:25.308 (53) Rune Romdal 2 1:12.615 +5.472 9:04:51.494
8 1:04.665 9:10:29.973 1 1:14.225 +8.902 9:02:40.311 3 1:10.596 +3.453 9:06:02.090
9 1:06.101 +1.436 9:11:36.074 2 1:08.819 +3.496 9:03:49.130 4 1:09.912 +2.769 9:07:12.002
10 1:05.619 +0.954 9:12:41.693 3 1:07.804 +2.481 9:04:56.934 5 1:09.331 +2.188 9:08:21.333
11 1:04.985 +0.320 9:13:46.678 4 1:07.155 +1.832 9:06:04.089 6 1:10.559 +3.416 9:09:31.892
5 1:06.997 +1.674 9:07:11.086 7 1:07.807 +0.664 9:10:39.699
Orbits

Printed: 6/17/2012 09:15:48

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Page 1/2



Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday
Black 0900-0915
Qualifying started at 8:59:22

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/17/2012 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:07.143 9:11:46.842
9 1:07.444 +0.301 9:12:54.286
(888) Christian Sebell Steensen
1 1:10.129 +2.497 9:07:09.921
2 1:10.447 +2.815 9:08:20.368
3 1:09.357 +1.725 9:09:29.725
4 1:07.917 +0.285 9:10:37.642
5 1:07.632 9:11:45.274
6 1:07.990 +0.358 9:12:53.264
(64) Frank Pedersen
1 1:14.742 +6.994 9:02:45.253
2 1:08.849 +1.101 9:03:54.102
3 1:07.910 +0.162 9:05:02.012
4 1:08.423 +0.675 9:06:10.435
5 1:07.748 9:07:18.183
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 1:16.965 +8.937 9:02:44.581
1:12.785 +4.757 9:03:57.366
3 1:11.869 +3.841 9:05:09.235
4 1:11.396 +3.368 9:06:20.631
5 1:10.278 +2.250 9:07:30.909
6 1:10.820 +2.792 9:08:41.729
7 1:10.162 +2.134 9:09:51.891
8 1:08.752 +0.724 9:11:00.643
9 1:08.028 9:12:08.671
10 1:08.419 +0.391 9:13:17.090
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
1 1:11.430 +3.277 9:03:02.284
2 1:13.512 +5.359 9:04:15.796
3 1:09.509 +1.356 9:05:25.305
4 1:09.339 +1.186 9:06:34.644
5 1:08.153 9:07:42.797
6 1:08.331 +0.178 9:08:51.128
7 1:08.515 +0.362 9:09:59.643
8 1:08.464 +0.311 9:11:08.107
9 1:11.021 +2.868 9:12:19.128
10 1:08.324 +0.171 9:13:27.452
(31) Mike Kofoed
1 1:12.380 +3.601 9:04:11.222
2 1:11.039 +2.260 9:05:22.261
3 1:09.608 +0.829 9:06:31.869
4 1:09.683 +0.904 9:07:41.552
5 1:08.779 9:08:50.331
6 1:08.891 +0.112 9:09:59.222
7 1:09.505 +0.726 9:11:08.727
8 1:10.991 +2.212 9:12:19.718
9 1:09.323 +0.544 9:13:29.041
(132) UIf Lindqvist
1 1:16.101 +6.637 9:03:30.789
2 1:15.683 +6.219 9:04:46.472
3 1:11.837 +2.373 9:05:58.309
4 1:10.585 +1.121 9:07:08.894
5 1:11.201 +1.737 9:08:20.095
6 1:12.240 +2.776 9:09:32.335
7 1:10.240 +0.776 9:10:42.575

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:09.464 9:11:52.039
9 1:09.776 +0.312 9:13:01.815
(44b) Rolf Bjgrkvin
1 1:14.783 +5.264 9:06:39.753
2 1:11.692 +2.173 9:07:51.445
3 1:10.735 +1.216 9:09:02.180
4 1:10.265 +0.746 9:10:12.445
5 1:10.443 +0.924 9:11:22.888
6 1:11.183 +1.664 9:12:34.071
7 1:09.519 9:13:43.590
(97) Anders Nordhavn
1 1:12.192 +2.369 9:05:01.062
2 1:11.775 +1.952 9:06:12.837
3 1:10.728 +0.905 9:07:23.565
4 1:09.823 9:08:33.388
(171) bo pedersen
1 1:13.122 +3.279 9:02:02.088
2 1:11.876 +2.033 9:03:13.964
3 1:10.476 +0.633 9:04:24.440
4 1:10.765 +0.922 9:05:35.205
5 1:09.843 9:06:45.048
6 1:10.740 +0.897 9:07:55.788
7 1:11.617 +1.774 9:09:07.405
(74a) Bo Kristoffersen
1 1:18.769 +8.240 9:02:42.664
2 1:13.379 +2.850 9:03:56.043
3 1:12.450 +1.921 9:05:08.493
4 1:11.479 +0.950 9:06:19.972
5 1:10.529 9:07:30.501
6 1:12.549 +2.020 9:08:43.050
7 1:12.212 +1.683 9:09:55.262
8 1:11.579 +1.050 9:11:06.841
9 1:12.019 +1.490 9:12:18.860
10 1:11.962 +1.433 9:13:30.822
(49) Erik Bo Nielsen
1 1:14.021 +1.835 9:04:15.753
2 1:12.186 9:05:27.939
3 1:13.191 +1.005 9:06:41.130
(600a) Karsten Sgrensen
1 1:18.026 +2.465 9:06:06.784
2 1:18.040 +2.479 9:07:24.824
3 1:15.561 9:08:40.385

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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